.37316	Vol <u>/191</u> Page 14044
DMV	'97 HAY -8 A11:21
DEPARTMENT OF TRUMEFORTATION DRIVER AND KUTOR VEHICLE SERVICES X1102	43 MTC 40616 - KA APR 23 1997
ADDI TCATION TO EXEM	15 MTC 40666 - KA APR 23 1997 IPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FRATION AND TITLING
Qwner's Cer	tificate of Legal Interest
INSTRUCTIONS :	
Report attached which cannot be over 7 days old wh	
1 if the manufactured structure is to be finance	t be submitted with you manufactured structure ownership documents and by a third party, proof of a losn approval.
	PART I
Local description and location of real property wh	nich is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified
copy of your deed may be substituted): Edependitheneits: A WHICH IS MADE A PART HI	
REFERENCESSION WHICH IS MADE A FART IN	
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on th	his land. list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust
below. If there are none, write "none".	
NAME AND ADDRESS: South valley bank & trust, branch office, 803 main s	T., KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3009-03500-02200	***************************************
Legal description of the menufactured structure wh	ich is located on the real property described above:
Vor I Nako Vidth Ler	gth Vehicle Identification No.
1eal 28	61 SE3277AB
is secured by the manufactured structure described	eneficitries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is d above. Signatures from the partics listed below are their approva
that the application may be submitted. If there a	are none, Write "none".
NAME AND ADDRESS:	
SOUTH VALLEY BANK & TRUST, BRANCH OFFICE, 803 MAIN	ST., KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE
* Ilkan & Illeral Atrochia 3/10	/97 X
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3909-03500-02200	
[] I/We do not know the whereabouts of the perma	ment plate assigned to this vehicle.
Live certify that the statements made above are a	accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust
montgages and security interests have been listed the space provided.	3. If there are none, 1/We have certified this by writing "none" in
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)	
ROBERT L. ANDERSON, JR. and MARCY A. ANDERSON	ADDRESS LICENSE NO.
x2 Robert I Underson	ADDRESS
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	4243 OLD HIDLAHD RD., KLANATH FALLS, OR 97603
	PART III V OFFICE USE ONLY V
Application for exemption for a manufactured str	ructure is hereby approved. X
DATE 5/6/97 SIGNATURE OF DAY OFFICER E.	McCallister
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the	r /- 107
·····	
After recording return to:	
AMERITITLE Escrow #40616-KA P.O. Box 5017	
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	
,	
0 [′]	

PAGE 2	X ·		n to exervit a manufactured on registration and titlin	a
			NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGREATTS	ADR 23 199
OWNERS				
STATE	OF DREGON, COUNTY OF	Klamata)\$\$.	6 7
TH	IS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKI RCY A. ANDERSON	NOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON	March 10.	19 <u>77</u> , by Robert L. Anderson, J.
.fr	Kniberly	aleve	Ny comission expires:	5/25/2002
	Notary Public	or Oregon		NOVANY DUBLIC ONE OD
SECUR	ED PARTY:			MY COMMESSION EXPIRES MAY. 25, 2
STATE	OF CREGON, COUNTY OF	Klomath)\$\$.	
Wric	his instrument was ack ht Stephin	NOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON	March 10, tate, of south valley	19 <u>97_</u> , by <u>UlrgiC</u> bank & trust s: <u>///0/01</u>
An	Notary Public for		Ry commission expire	s:///_/01
ý	Notary Public to		OFFICIAL SEAL ANGALEE M. LEBLIE	
			NOTAHY PUBLIC-OREGO COMMISSION NO. 06055	e l
		ar the second	TY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN. 6	, 2001
	e and a second			· · · · ·
AS REPORTED AND A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCR				

PARCEL 1: Tracts 11 and 12 of "400" Subdivision, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, SAVING AND EXCEPTING the following described portion: Beginning at the Southwest corner of said Tract 12; thence Easterly along the South boundary of said Tract 12, 218 feet; then Northerly and parallel with the West boundary of said Tract 12, 300 feet to a point; thence Easterly and parallel with the South boundary of said Tract 12, 210 feet; thence Northerly and parallel with the West boundary of said Tract 12, 900 feet; thence Westerly and parallel with the South boundary of said Tract 12, 428 feet to the West boundary of said Tract 12; thence Southerly along the West boundary of said Tract 12, 1,200 feet to the point of beginning.

16

PARCEL 2: Beginning at the Southwest corner of said Tract 12 of "400" Subdivision; thence Easterly along the South boundary of said Tract 12, 218 feet; thence Northerly and parallel with the West boundary of said Tract 12, 300 feet to a point; thence Easterly and parallel with the South boundary of said Tract 12, 210 feet; thence Northerly and parallel with the West boundary of said Tract 12, 900 feet; thence Westerly and parallel with the West boundary of said Tract 12, 900 feet; thence Westerly and parallel with the South boundary of said Tract 12, 428 feet to the West boundary of said Tract 12; thence Southerly along the West boundary of said Tract 12, 1,200 feet to the point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	SS.

Filed for	record at request of	Amerit	title	the	8th	dav
of	May	A.D., 19 97 at	11:21 o'clock	A.M., and duly recorded in Vo	ol. M97	ooy
	of _	Deeds		on Page 14044		
FEE	\$20.00		ł	Bernetha G. Letsch, by <u>Kattlun Res</u>	County Clerk	